SPACERS FOR REINFORCING BARS
PLASTIC SPACERS FOR HORIZONTAL USE
P L A S T Y P I E M O N T E  s . r . l .
S e d e  L e g a l e :  V i a  S u s a  2 3 / b i s  –  1 0 1 3 8  T o r i n o  ( T O ) ,  I t a l i a
S e d e  O p e r a t i v a :  F r a z i o n e  M e z z i  P o  9 8 / C  1 0 0 3 6  S e t t i m o  T o r i n e s e  ( T O ) ,  I t a l i a
T e l :  ( + 3 9 )  0 1 1  9 9 8  3 1 9 7  •  F a x :  ( + 3 9 )  0 1 1  9 9 7  3 2 5 8  •  e - m a i l :  i n f o @ p l a s t y p i e m o n t e . i t
P E C :  p l a s t y p i e m o n t e @ c e r t . u n o n e t . i t  •  S i t o  w e b :  p l a s t y p i e m o n t e . i t
C F / P . I V A :  0 7 9 9 2 3 7 0 0 1 0  •  R . E . A .  d e l l a  C . C . I . A . A .  T O  9 3 7 4 7 5  •  R . I .  T O  –  2 0 0 0  –  1 0 1 1 8 2
C a p i t a l e  s o c i a l e  i . v .  €  9 5 . 0 0 0 , 0 0
DATA SHEET – SPEEDY A PUNTA
FEATURES
 Product printed in recycled PP;
 Colour grey;
 1m bars;
 Designed to enable the best possible transition of concrete;
 Ideal for large armor loads;
USAGE
 Floors;
 Beams;
 Foundations;
 Industrial floors on concrete or lean concrete planes;
ADVANTAGES
 The risk of casting discontinuances is avoided;
 Pointed point of support, for perfect facades;
 Excellent stability and heavy load resistance;
 Laying speed;
 PVC free;
SPACERS FOR REINFORCING BARS
PLASTIC SPACERS FOR HORIZONTAL USE
P L A S T Y P I E M O N T E  s . r . l .
S e d e  L e g a l e :  V i a  S u s a  2 3 / b i s  –  1 0 1 3 8  T o r i n o  ( T O ) ,  I t a l i a
S e d e  O p e r a t i v a :  F r a z i o n e  M e z z i  P o  9 8 / C  1 0 0 3 6  S e t t i m o  T o r i n e s e  ( T O ) ,  I t a l i a
T e l :  ( + 3 9 )  0 1 1  9 9 8  3 1 9 7  •  F a x :  ( + 3 9 )  0 1 1  9 9 7  3 2 5 8  •  e - m a i l :  i n f o @ p l a s t y p i e m o n t e . i t
P E C :  p l a s t y p i e m o n t e @ c e r t . u n o n e t . i t  •  S i t o  w e b :  p l a s t y p i e m o n t e . i t
C F / P . I V A :  0 7 9 9 2 3 7 0 0 1 0  •  R . E . A .  d e l l a  C . C . I . A . A .  T O  9 3 7 4 7 5  •  R . I .  T O  –  2 0 0 0  –  1 0 1 1 8 2
C a p i t a l e  s o c i a l e  i . v .  €  9 5 . 0 0 0 , 0 0
DETAILS
Code Description
M /
Package
M /
Pallet
Pallet
weight
(Kg)
PSY25-AP SPEEDY 25 A PUNTA 50,00 5.250,00 578,00
PSY25-AP-2250 SPEEDY 25 A PUNTA (1 pallet x 2500 ML) 50,00 2.500,00 289,00
PSY30-AP SPEEDY 30 A PUNTA 50,00 4.500,00 546,00
PSY30-AP-1750 SPEEDY 30 A PUNTA (1 pallet x 2000 ML) 50,00 2.000,00 258,00
PSY35-AP SPEEDY 35 A PUNTA 50,00 3.750,00 487,00
PSY35-AP-1500 SPEEDY 35 A PUNTA (1 pallet x 1500 ML) 50,00 1.500,00 211,00
PSY40-AP SPEEDY 40 A PUNTA 50,00 3.000,00 411,00
PSY40-AP-1250 SPEEDY 40 A PUNTA (1 pallet x 1250 ML) 50,00 1.250,00 187,00
PSY45-AP SPEEDY 45 A PUNTA 50,00 2.750,00 400,00
PSY45-AP-1000 SPEEDY 45 A PUNTA (1 pallet x 1000 ML) 50,00 1.000,00 160,00
PSY50-AP SPEEDY 50 A PUNTA 50,00 2.250,00 346,00
PSY50-AP-1000 SPEEDY 50 A PUNTA (1 pallet x 1000 ML) 50,00 1.000,00 168,00
PSY25B-AP SPEEDY 25 A PUNTA BIANCO 50,00 5.250,00 578,00
PSY25B-AP-2250 SPEEDY 25 A PUNTA BIANCO (1 pallet x 2250 ML) 50,00 2.500,00 289,00
PSY30B-AP SPEEDY 30 A PUNTA BIANCO 50,00 4.500,00 546,00
PSY30B-AP-1750 SPEEDY 30 A PUNTA BIANCO (1 pallet x 1750 ML) 50,00 2.000,00 258,00
PSY35B-AP SPEEDY 35 A PUNTA BIANCO 50,00 3.750,00 487,00
PSY35B-AP-1500 SPEEDY 35 A PUNTA BIANCO (1 pallet x 1500 ML) 50,00 1.500,00 211,00
PSY40B-AP SPEEDY 40 A PUNTA BIANCO 50,00 3.000,00 411,00
PSY40B-AP-1250 SPEEDY 40 A PUNTA BIANCO (1 pallet x 1250 ML) 50,00 1.250,00 187,00
PSY45B-AP SPEEDY 45 A PUNTA BIANCO 50,00 2.750,00 400,00
PSY45B-AP-1000 SPEEDY 45 A PUNTA BIANCO (1 pallet x 1000 ML) 50,00 1.000,00 160,00
PSY50B-AP SPEEDY 50 A PUNTA BIANCO 50,00 2.250,00 346,00
PSY50B-AP-1000 SPEEDY 50 A PUNTA BIANCO (1 pallet x 1000 ML) 50,00 1.000,00 168,00
*Note: white colouring available by ordering at least 1 pallet per measure.